
850

880

910

940

10301000970

970

10
0010

30

10
60

880
910

9409701000

10
30

9109401000

10
30

10
60

1030

1000

970

940

910

880

850

88
0

91
0 94
0 970

A18

B2

B1

A1

A2A3

A4

A5
A6

A7
A8

A9

A17

A15

A14

A13

A12

A11

A10

B3B6

B4
B5

B9

B8

B7

B2

Conservation Commission of the State of Missouri © 07/07

LEGEND
Boundary
Interstate Hwy.
Paved Road
Gravel Road
Area Access Trail
(No vehicles permitted)

Multi-Use Trail A (5.5 Mile)
Multi-Use Trail B (7.5 Mile)
Trail Marker
Parking Lot
Fishless Pond
Privy
Disabled Accessible
Forest
Topography
Campground
Primitive Camping Area

HONEY CREEK
CONSERVATION AREA

ANDREW  COUNTY
1448 ACRES

VICINITY MAP

Nodaw
ay

R
iv

er

29

0               1/8              1/4                                  1/2 Mile

SCALE

SavannahOregon

St.
Joseph

Missouri River

Site
71

29

59

59

36

169

169

KEY MAP

Site

C.R. 404

C
.R

. 4
05

C.R. 462

A16

B10

B11

RA

H

59

C
.R

. 4
03


